PUMPFLUSHHW, SPIRAL SUCTION

HOSE, 10BAR

Suction hose for pumps, sewage, well-cleaning and tank tipping. Can be used on

Product group

Color

Cover design

Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls
Min temperature (°C)

140

Black

Wrapped

Water

1:3

1

Weather

No

SBR

No

SBR/EPDM

80

No extra reinforcement
Steel wire, Textile
-30

pressure side as well as the suction side of the pump.

Part no

14040012

14040016

14040020

140400203

14040024

ID (mm)
19
25
32
203

38

Vacuum pr. Max%
90
90
90
70

90

Length metre per coil

OD (mm)
40 29
40 35
40 42
20 228
40 48

Bend radius (mm)
115
150
190
1,220

230

both the
Working pressure (MPa) Weight (kg)
1 0.55
1 0.77
1 1.01
1 17
1 1.16
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