PUMPFLUSH HW, SPIRAL SUCTION HOSE, 10 BAR



Product group 140
Color Black
Cover design Wrapped
Media description Water
Safety factor 1:3
Bundled pipes/hoses 1
Cover tube resistance Weather
Flat coil No

Inner tube material SBR
Antstatic wire No

Cover tube material SBR/EPDM

Max temperature (°C) 80

Reinforcement layers No extra reinforcement Reinforcement mtrls Steel wire, Textile

Min temperature (°C) -30

Suction hose for pumps, sewage, well-cleaning and tank tipping. Can be used on both the pressure side as well as the suction side of the pump.

Part no	ID (mm)	Vacuum pr. Max%	Length metre per coil	OD (mm)	Bend radius (mm)	Working pressure (MPa)	Weight (kg)
14040012	19	90	40	29	115	1	0.55
14040016	25	90	40	35	150	1	0.77
14040020	32	90	40	42	190	1	1.01
140400203	203	70	20	228	1,220	1	17
14040024	38	90	40	48	230	1	1.16

